
Visiting – Suggested Dates 

 

Dates we are off and most colleges are in session: 

• Tuesday, September 7 (Seniors off) 

• Friday, September 24 

• Thursday October 28, Dismiss at 11:30 

• Friday, October 29 

• Thursday, November 11 

• Monday, February 21 

• Thursday, March 17, Dismiss at 11:30 

• Friday, March 18 

• Thursday, April 14 (Holy Thursday) 

• Friday, April 15 (Good Friday) 

 

Complete your Anticipated Absence Form ahead of time.  

You must get this signed by administration first.   

 


